MHZ2 Series Interchangeable Pneumatic Parallel Grippers
MHZ □ 2 -  10 D □ □ - M9PV
Action Type
Gripper options Claw options
Type
Number of fingers
2Pcs D: Double Action
S: Single Action

MHZ2 Series Interchangeable
Pneumatic Parallel Grippers
Ordering code
MHZ2 Series Interchangeable Pneumatic Parallel Grippers
Action Model
Clamping force N
(effective value of each finger clamping force)
Opening and
closing
(both sides)
mm
Outer diameter clamping
force
Inner diameter clamping
force
Double Action
MHZ2-10D 11 17 4
MHZ2-16D 34 45 6
MHZ2-20D 42 66 10
MHZ2-25D 65 104 14
MHZ2-32D 158 193 22
MHZ2-40D 254 318 30
Single
Action
Normal
Open
MHZ2-10S 7,1
-
4
MHZ2-16S 27 6
MHZ2-20S 33 10
MHZ2-25S 45 14
MHZ2-32S 131 22
MHZ2-40S 217 30
Normal
Close
MHZ2-10C
-
13 4
MHZ2-16C 38 6
MHZ2-20C 57 10
MHZ2-25C 83 14
MHZ2-32C 161 22
MHZ2-40C 267 30
Action Model
Clamping force N
(effective value of each finger clamping force)
Opening and